
YEAR: 2025 - 26 
MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN 

Admission Fees: Rs 55000- Mode of payment online 

Date of payment: 28 May 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.) 
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2 

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben 

Link for Admission Portal http:l/cims.mastersofterp.in/ 

Sr.no Student Registration 
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Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous) 
Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad(West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S.(INDIA) 
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Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as 
canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the 
website for regular updates. 
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Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. 
(University Enroliment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant 
documents). 

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter. 

10 

No 

3542097 

Malad Kandivali Education Society's 

3553340 

3547543 

3607302 

3638756 

3578354 

CLASS: FY in Bachelor of Sports Management 

3637973 

3543969 

3565617 

3553046 

Student Full Name 

Ashwath Chetan Rao 

Kavyaa Desai 

Daksh Prajapati 

Merit List - I 

Lalit Choudhary 

Kshamit Natekar 

Parth Kute 

Rishi Khade 

Annish Mukherjee 

Shounak Mukherjee 

Shannon Rebello 

Marks Obtained 

600 

600 

500 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Total 

Marks 

560 

512 

396 

475 

473 

468 

468 

Date: 27th May 2025 

431 

GE 

428 

GOMA ART 

415 

MALAD MUMBAI 400064 
sno 

Percentage 

93.4 

85.3 

79.2 

79.2 

78,83 

78 

78 

71.83 

71.25 

69.2 
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13 

14 

15 

3543625 

3639626 

3620821 

3556642 

3554903 

Total Students -

NAGINDAS KHGR". NC. 

Anurag Jaltare 

NBOGINBASIKSN. 

Angad Bote 

Narayan Magar 

Faarish Sethna 

Prof. (Dr.) Moushumi Datta 
Principal 

Adarsh Jadhay 

nMERCt 
*VISVABEN 

siMCE 

15 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

408 

402 

392 

391 

390 

OF OMM. A 

MALAD SOIENC 
MUMBAI 400064 
SnonO 

68 

67 

65.33 

65.18 

65 

MGMT 
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