Malad Kandivali Education Society's

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous)

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad(West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S.(INDIA)

Merit List - I

Date: 27th May 2025

YEAR: 2025 - 26

MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN

CLASS: FY in Bachelor of Sports Management

Admission Fees: Rs 55000/- Mode of payment online

Date of payment: 28 May 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025 (up to 3.00 p.m.)

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the website for regular updates.

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. (University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant documents).

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter.

Sr.no	Student Registration No	Student Full Name	Marks Obtained	Total Marks	Percentage
1	3542097	Ashwath Chetan Rao	600	560	93.4
2	3553340	Kavyaa Desai	600	512	85.3
3	3547543	Daksh Prajapati	500	396	79.2
4	3607302	Lalit Choudhary	600	475	79.2
5	3638756	Kshamit Natekar	600	473	78.83
6	3578354	Parth Kute	600	468	78
7	3637973	Rishi Khade	600	468	78
8	3543969	Annish Mukherjee	600	431	71.83
9	3565617	Shounak Mukherjee	600	428	71.25
10	3553046	Shannon Rebello	600	415	69.2

	Total Students -	15			
15	3554903	Adarsh Jadhav	600	390	65
14	3556642	Faarish Sethna	600	391	65.18
13	3620821	Narayan Magar	600	392	65.33
12	3639626	Angad Bote	600	402	67
11	3543625	Anurag Jaltare	600	408	68

Prof.(Dr.) Moushumi Datta Principal



